Ergebnisliste

Platz

Name

Stand 30.09.2007 16:42

Startnummer  Verein

W

Nettozeit

4 x 500 m Jg. 96-97
1

5 FuBball E3 - Fiichse

7 Drei Engel und Charly

8 Die Asfalt Kratzer

10

11  Staffel ll

12  Staffel V

Ruben Mayer
Stephan Schlesag
Stefan Alt
Katharina Steininger
Theresa Hauser
Michael Drjupin
Philipp Miller
Manuel Reindl
Anton Kones
Sebastian Jusic
Alina Denk

Julia Kohlschmid
Bettina Swoboda
Eva Hartmetz
Julianne Weigang
Thomas Lohr
Katharina Kreilinger
Markus Lauber
Christian Feiks
Simon Munding
Andrea Ebert
Florian Zobel
Christian Reichenauer
Andreas Berg

Julia Katzenmayer
Lorena Marx

Lea Marx

Christian Katzenmayer
Alessandro Zotz
Silvio Zotz

Sarah Herkan
Alina Kalisch

Saba Carcani
Veronika Senftl
Vanessa Weichhart
Janik-Marinus Peter
Denise Polen
Johannes Miiller
Thomas Pabst
Maximilian Hauer
Karsten Feilein
David Fafl

Daniela Reichhart
Laura Gal

Kirill Litt

Seda Cuhadari
Markus Lick

Burak Cetinkaya

56 Vil Waldkraiburg -
Leichtathletik

46 Realschule
Waldkraiburg

52 Gymnasium
Waldkraiburg

65 Vfl Waldkraiburg -
Leichtathletik

53 VfL Waldkraiburg -
FuBball

41 Realschule
Waldkraiburg

49

70

39 Realschule
Waldkraiburg

61 Realschule
Waldkraiburg

43 Franz Liszt-Schule

55 Franz Liszt-Schule

00:06:07

00:06:26

00:06:34

00:06:37

00:06:43

00:06:51

00:06:51

00:06:58

00:07:02

00:07:02

00:07:03

00:07:03



Ergebnisliste

Platz

Name

Stand 30.09.2007 16:42

Startnummer  Verein

W

Nettozeit

4 x 500 m Jg. 96-97

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

FuBball E3 - Flitzer

Staffel I

Staffel IV

Alina Gorski

David Pichimeier
Edwin Hadic
Manuel Streckfusz
Diana Kolb

Nicole Janke

Lara Seils

Elisa De Pascalis
Aniel Kinis

Bettina Heidinger
Shpreson Ssepheri
Eduard Felker
Elisabeth Nitsch
Johanna Sickinger
Maria Wallner
Veronika Klimek
Benjamin Back
Bekir Karatepe
Franziska Haider
Kevin Henke
Larissa Roéttenbacher
Shqgipron Shoshay
Liridon Shoshay
Cemre Eti

Anica Traunsberger
Elisa Jochom
Isabella Rockinger
Anja Hausmann
Denis Klemens
Andi Mayer
Veronika Wetsch
Patrick Weinbauer
Simon Zelenski
Lukas Pickert
Christian Heilmann
Simon Zelenski
Lorena Mazzorana
Pauline Pichimair
Simone Losbichler
Christian Wimmer
Vanessa Linke
Roswitha Spierer
Sandro Goérlich
Matthias Bressel
Pia Porsche

Alina Kullstatt
Stephanie Franz
Marc-René Fray

45 ViL Waldkraiburg -
FuBball

51 Gymnasium
Waldkraiburg

40 Franz Liszt-Schule

60 Vfl Waldkraiburg -
Leichtathletik

36 Dieselschule

63 Franz Liszt-Schule

67 Realschule
Waldkraiburg

50 Dieselschule

69 Gymnasium
Waldkraiburg

57 Gymnasium
Waldkraiburg

54 Dieselschule

62 Vil Waldkraiburg -
Leichtathletik

00:07:05

00:07:06

00:07:06

00:07:07

00:07:11

00:07:14

00:07:16

00:07:17

00:07:20

00:07:20

00:07:28

00:07:29



Ergebnisliste

Stand 30.09.2007 16:42

W

Platz Name Startnummer  Verein Nettozeit
4 x 500 m Jg. 96-97
25  Staffel | llona Terentyeva 66 Franz Liszt-Schule 00:07:30
Sebastian Gerlitz
Kevin Mairinger
Veni Mafuiane
26 Christoph Feichtgruber 42 Gymnasium 00:07:33
Julian Schik Waldkraiburg
Christoph Arz
Jennifer Kénig
27 Daniela Waldinger 68 Dieselschule 00:07:36
Conny Herrmann
Maier Dirk
Nettelstroth Jannik
28 Daniel Bartels 37 Realschule 00:07:37
Florian Reiter Waldkraiburg
Bedirhan Agca
Anja Schmid
29 Tony Blazevic 38 Realschule 00:07:38
Richard Volkmann Waldkraiburg
Daniela Frey
Alexander MitterstralRer
30 Gregor Fleidl 44 Gymnasium 00:07:39
Kathrin Mittermaier Waldkraiburg
Nathalie Schmidts
Christian Schmidt
31 Amon Sarwar 64 Gymnasium 00:07:42
Waldkraiburg
Franz Hutterer
Louis StralRer
Chiara Nettelnstroth
32 Johannes Icks 59 Dieselschule 00:07:47

Lena Enghuber
Nesrin Gunes
Adelina Shala



